
Fecha:
Medio:
Supl. :
Tipo:
Título:

Pág. :
Cm2:
VPE:

Tiraje:
Lectoría:
Favorabilidad:

07-08-2022
La Tercera
La Tercera
Actualidad
Atrapados en el estallido

26
851,9
$ 8.475.706

78.224
253.149

Positiva

www.litoralpress.cl



Fecha:
Medio:
Supl. :
Tipo:
Título:

Pág. :
Cm2:
VPE:

Tiraje:
Lectoría:
Favorabilidad:

07-08-2022
La Tercera
La Tercera
Actualidad
Atrapados en el estallido

27
791,3
$ 7.872.422

78.224
253.149

Positiva

www.litoralpress.cl


